Konnekt
Design Guide
International Patent Pending
No. 1820574.0
2
Standard Slot Detail      pg. 3
30 x 30 x 2.5mm - power track and connectors  pg. 4
30 x 60 x 2.5mm - power track and connectors  pg. 5

 - Light Bar Profiles    pg. 12
Other Accessories     pg. 13
How To Order      pg. 14
3
28
14
3
3
5.50
5.50
50
80 2.50
60 2.50
11
0 2.50
2.5030
30
30 x 30 x 2.5mm
mild steel box section
design guide pg. 4
30 x 60 x 2.5mm
mild steel box section
design guide pg. 5
30 x 80 x 2.5mm
mild steel box section
design guide pg. 6
30 x 110 x 2.5mm
mild steel box section
design guide pg. 7
Standard Slot Detail (S50)
mild steel box section
Key Design Considerations
The standard Konnekt system works with the slot detail indicated. This slot detail can be found
on many mass produced retail racking systems.
Back panels can still be hooked into each side of the slot, with the power connectors sitting
between.
Any other additional bracketry in the slot means connectors to be placed in next available slot.
Below are the details for the standard box sections the Konnekt system is compatible with.
(other slot details and box sections are available upon request.)
4
30 x 30 x 2.5mm
mild steel box section
Power feed & Take off - (KON-PF-T2)
- Voltage rating: 24v
- Current rating: 6A
- Highlighted section recessed in tube.
- Available in black or white.
Power feed & Take off
- 1x power take off per power track.
(power feed can be installed at top or
base of track)
- 1x Take off per luminaire
Power Track
Assembly
Top Cap
Bracketry
Please see below bracketry drawing
outlining critical dimensions.  All other
dimensions and details can be revised
to suit design requirements.
Key Design Considerations
- Single sided power delivery. (150W Max @ 24v - 1x power supply per upright)
- Tube wall thickness 2.5mm
- NO inserts or interference on internal faces of tube.
- Ensure tube is deburred on cut ends.
- Blanking plate/bung to tube base (top cap required if not possible).